Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
MAX17614 Evaluation Kit
Evaluates: MAX17614 in Ideal
Diode/Power Source Selector
Applications
 319-101000; Rev 0; 6/23
© 2023 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description

2 C102, C202 2
1µF 10% 100V X7R ceramic capacitor
(1206) TAIYO YUDEN HMK316B7105KLH
3 C104 1
4.7µF 10% 100V X7R ceramic capacitor
(1206) MURATA GRM31CZ72A475KE11
4 C107, C108 2 470µF 20% 63V aluminum (8mm) PANASONIC EEU-FR1J471
5 D1 1 Power Schottky Diode, 60V, 1A (SMA) DIODES INCORPORATED B160-13-F
6 D101, D201 2 TVS Diode, 40V, 600W (SMB) BOURNS SMBJ40CA
7 D103 1
Power Schottky Diode, 100V, 2A
(POWERDI-123) DIODES INCORPORATED DFLS2100
8 LED1 1 Green LED (1206)
LUMEX OPTOCOMPONENTS INC
SML-LX1206GC-TR
9 R1 1 SMT Resistor 1kΩ 1% (0805) 0.125W VISHAY DALE CRCW08051K00FK
10 R101, R201 2 SMT Resistor 2.2MΩ 1% (0603) 0.1W VISHAY DALE CRCW06032M20FK
11 R102, R202 2 SMT Resistor 1.1MΩ 1% (0603) 0.1W VISHAY CRCW06031M10FK
12 R103, R203 2 SMT Resistor 470kΩ 1% (0603) 0.1W VISHAY DALE CRCW0603470KFK
13 R104, R204 2 SMT Resistor 18.2kΩ 1% (0603) 0.1W PANASONIC ERJ-3EKF1822
14
R105, R113, R205,
R213 4 SMT Resistor 4.99kΩ 1% (0402) 0.063W VISHAY DALE CRCW04024K99FK
15 R106, R206 2 SMT Resistor 150kΩ 1% (0402) 0.063W VISHAY DALE CRCW0402150KFK
16 R107, R207 2
Through-Hole Radial Trimmer Potentiometer
50kΩ 10% 0.5W BOURNS 3296W-1-503LF
17
R108, R111, R208,
R211 4 SMT Resistor 1.5kΩ 1% (0402) 0.063W VISHAY DALE CRCW04021K50FK
18 R109, R209 2 SMT Resistor 15kΩ 1% (0402), 0.063W VISHAY DALE CRCW040215K0FK
19 R110, R210 2 SMT Resistor 3kΩ 1% (0402) 0.063W VISHAY DALE CRCW04023K00FK
20 R112, R212 2 SMT Resistor 20kΩ 1% (0402) 0.063W VISHAY DALE CRCW040220K0FK
21
R114, R115, R214,
R215 4 SMT Resistor 10kΩ 1% (0402) 0.063W VISHAY DALE CRCW040210K0FK
22 U1, U2 2
4.5V to 60V, 3A, Ideal Diode/Power Path
Selector with Current Limit, UV, OV
Protection (20-pin TQFN-EP, 4mm x 4mm) ADI MAX17614ATP+